Range Practice

Special Dates

Time Tuesdays/Thursdays Team Time Wednesdays Team June 5 June 10 June 18th July 9th
One Play Development Mental
5:30-7:00pm MR Grass Field 1 34/35 & 33 5:30-7:00pm MR Grass Field 1 34/35 & 33 Performance Day with Mike Mabry Scrimmages @Cherry Creek | Broomfield Commons |Broomfield Commons
MR Grass Field 2 32&31 MR Grass Field 2 32&31
Mountain Range Turf |30, 29
7:00-8:30 Mountain Range Turf 26 & 27
MR Grass Field 1 30-29 7:00-8:30pm MR Grass Field 1 28 Chrome & Black

MR Grass Field 2

28 Chrome & Black

Mountain Range Turf

27,26

Master Locations by date

5/28
5/29
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/10
6/11
6/12
6/17
6/18
6/19
6/24
6/25
6/26
7l
7
7
7110

EICIS

2034-2029

Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Cherry Creek HS
Mountain Range

No Practice except 34 & 33
Mountain Range
Broomfield Commons
Mountain Range

2028-2026

Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Cherry Creek HS
Mountain Range

No practice except 27
Mountain Range
Broomfield Commons
Mountain Range

Mountain Range for all teams not playing in Utah
LGC Athletics for all teams not playing in Utah

Mountain Range for all teams not playing in Utah

Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Broomfield Commons
Mountain Range

Mountain Range
Mountain Range
Broomfield Commons
Mountain Range

event

Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice

Mike Mabry of One Play Development - times may vary

Scrimmages vs. 91 CO
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Skill day at LGC
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice
Standard Practice

Location Addresses
Mountain Range High School
Broomfield Commons

LGC Athletics

12500 Huron St, Westminster, CO 80234
13200 Sheridan Blvd. Broomfield, CO 80020
5466 Co Rd 3, Erie, CO 80516

Notes

Park on West side of school and walk down

Parking is only allowed on the black top, no overflow




