Mounain Range Practice							Special Dates				
Time	Tuesdays/Thursdays Team			Time Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Team	June 5		June 10	June 18th	July 9th
5:30-7:00pm	MR Grass Field 1	34/35 & 33		5:30-7:00pm	MR Grass Field 1	34/35 & 33	One Play Development Mental Performance Day with Mike Mabry			Broomfield Commons	Broomfield Commons
	MR Grass Field 2	32 & 31			MR Grass Field 2	32 & 31					
					Mountain Range Turf	30, 29					
7:00-8:30	Mountain Range Turf	26 & 27									
	MR Grass Field 1	30-29		7:00-8:30pm	MR Grass Field 1	28 Chrome & Black					
	MR Grass Field 2	28 Chrome & Black			Mountain Range Turf	27, 26					
Master Locations	s by date										
	2034-2029	2028-2026	event			Location Addresses			Notes		
	5/28 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e		Mountain Range High School	12500 Huron St, Westminster, C	O 80234	Park on West side of school an	nd walk down	
	5/29 Mountain Range Mountain Range		Standard Practice			Broomfield Commons	13200 Sheridan Blvd. Broomfiel	13200 Sheridan Blvd. Broomfield, CO 80020			
	6/3 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e		LGC Athletics	5466 Co Rd 3, Erie, CO 80516		Parking is only allowed on the	black top, no overflow	
	6/4 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	е							
	6/5 Mountain Range	Mike Mabry of C	ne Play Develo	pment - times may var	/						
	6/10 Cherry Creek HS	Cherry Creek HS	Scrimmages vs.	91 CO							
	6/11 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	е							
	6/12 No Practice except 34 & 33 No practice except 27		Standard Practic	е							
	6/17 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e							
	6/18 Broomfield Commons	Broomfield Commons	Standard Practic	e							
	6/19 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	е							
	6/24 Mountain Range for all teams not playing in Utah		Standard Practic	e							
	6/25 LGC Athletics for all teams not playing in Utah		Skill day at LGC								
	6/26 Mountain Range for all teams not playing in Utah		Standard Practic	e							
	7/1 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e							
	7/8 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e							
	7/9 Broomfield Commons	Broomfield Commons	Standard Practic	е							
	7/10 Mountain Range	Mountain Range	Standard Practic	e							